
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 
Monday, January 12 

 
Tuesday, January 13 

 
Wednesday, January 14 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, January 15 

• Div. 8 & 9 ~ Eagle Wings Whale Watching 9:00 – 12:30pm 

• PAC Mtg 7:00 -8:30pm (Home Ec. Room)  
 

Friday, January 16 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, January 19 

 
Tuesday, January 20 

 
Wednesday, January 21 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, January 22 

• Orca Team Skating @ OBR ~ 12:40 – 2:50pm 

• Div. 8 Skating @ OBR ~ 12:40 – 2:50pm 
 

Friday, January 23 

• Wolves Team Skate @ OBR ~ 12:45 – 2:47pm 
 

Lost & Found:  We have several items 
in our lost and found if you can please 
ask your children to take a look at the 
rack in the hallway outside the office. 

One item we have kept 
in the office is a North 
Face puffer jacket, if you’re 
missing your jacket please come by 
the office. 

MMPA Bottle Drive & Tree Chipping 

Thank you to the community and 

volunteers (Grade 8s and parents) for 

making our fundraiser successful! We 

had just over 6 full containers for the 

bottle depot, and we raised $881 in 

donations for Christmas trees. 

Thank you to Garden City 

Tree & Landscape for 

sponsoring our event.  


